
City of Auburn Parks & Recreation
Adult Co-Ed 7v7 League Schedule - Summer 2022
All games will be played at the Auburn Wire Road Soccer Fields at 2340 Wire Road

Home Score Away

June 13 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM Askar-Anwara 8 v 0 Auburn Redbulls

Field 3B 7:00PM Ice Box 2 v 9 Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM No Skill 3 v 7 WMR

June 16 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM Auburn Redbulls 1 v 9 WMR

Field 3B 7:00PM Ice Box 6 v 3 No Skill

Field 3B 8:00PM Inter Auburn FC 2 v 3 Askar-Anwara

June 20 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM WMR 3 v 3 Askar-Anwara

Field 3B 7:00PM Inter Auburn FC 7 v 0 No Skill

Field 3B 8:00PM Auburn Redbulls 4 v 2 Ice Box

June 23 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM Askar-Anwara 12 v 5 No Skill

Field 3B 7:00PM WMR 3 v 0 Ice Box (Forfeit)

Field 3B 8:00PM Inter Auburn FC 7 v 3 Auburn Redbulls

June 27 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM No Skill v Auburn Redbulls

Rain Out Field 3B 7:00PM WMR v Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM Askar-Anwara v Ice Box

June 30 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM Auburn Redbulls 6 v 13 Askar-Anwara

Field 3B 7:00PM Ice Box 3 v 9 Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM No Skill 0 v 8 WMR

July 7 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM No Skill 1 v 4 Auburn Redbulls

Makeup from 6/27 Field 3B 7:00PM WMR 1 v 0 Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM Askar-Anwara 8 v 0 Ice Box

July 11 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM Auburn Redbulls 1 v 6 WMR

Field 3B 7:00PM Ice Box 9 v 5 No Skill

Field 3B 8:00PM Inter Auburn FC 1 v 9 Askar-Anwara

July 14 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM WMR v Askar-Anwara

Cancelled Field 3B 7:00PM No Skill v Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM Auburn Redbulls v Ice Box

July 18 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM Ice Box v WMR

Cancelled Field 3B 7:00PM Inter Auburn FC v Auburn Redbulls

Field 3B 8:00PM Askar-Anwara v No Skill

July 21 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM No Skill (Forfeit) 0 v 3 Auburn Redbulls

Field 3B 7:00PM Askar-Anwara 3 v 0 Ice Box (Forfeit)

Field 3B 8:00PM WMR 1 v 2 Inter Auburn FC

July 25 Monday Field 3A 7:00PM Askar-Anwara 9 v 3 Auburn Redbulls

Field 3B 7:00PM Ice Box 1 v 9 Inter Auburn FC

Field 3B 8:00PM No Skill 1 v 9 WMR

July 28 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM WMR 3 v 7 Askar-Anwara

Field 3B 7:00PM Inter Auburn FC 7 v 2 No Skill

Field 3B 8:00PM Auburn Redbulls 5 v 6 Ice Box

SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT

August 1 Monday

Quarterfinal 1 Field 3A 7:00PM #4 Ice Box 4 v 5 #5 Auburn Redbulls

Quarterfinal 2 Field 3B 7:00PM #3 Inter Auburn FC 9 v 2 #6 No Skill

Semifinal 1

August 4 Thursday Field 3A 7:00PM #1 Askar-Anwara 3 v 0 #5 Auburn Redbulls (Forfeit)

Semifinal 2

Field 3B 7:00PM #2 WMR 1 v 5 #3 Inter Auburn FC

Championship

August 8 Monday Field 3B 7:00PM #1 Askar-Anwara v #3 Inter Auburn FC


